Tabellen mit SAV Beteiligung Saison 14/ 15

Verbandsliga Manner

1 SSC Rostock Il 2 7,0
2 SG Gustrow / Teterow 2 5,0
3 SV Gryps 2 45
3 SF Ostsee Warnemiinde 2 45
3 Blau-WeiB Grevesmihlen 2 45
6 FHSG Stralsund 0 35
6 HSG Uni Rostock 0 35
6 ASV Grin-WeiB Wismar 0 3,5
9 SF Schwerin 0 3,0
10 SAV Torgelow 0 1,0
nachster Spieltag: 09.11.14
Bezirksliga Ost Manner
1 Greifswalder SV Il 2 6,5
2 Eintracht NeubrandenburglV 2 5,0
2 FHSG Stralsund Il 2 5,0
4 Rugia Bergen Il 2 45
4 FHSG Stralsund I 0 45
6 Motor Wolgast Il 0 35
6 SG Jasmund 0 35
8 SC Seehotel Binz 0 3,0
8 SV Gryps 0 3,0
10 SAV Torgelow llI 0 1,5

nachster Spieltag: 09.11.14

Stand 21.09.2014

Landesliga Ost Manner

Eintracht Neubrandenburg 2
Waterkant Saal 2
SSC Rostock I 2
ESV Waren 2
Motor Wolgast 2
SAV Torgelow I 0
SSC Graal-Miiritz 0
Rugia Bergen 0
Greifswalder SV Il 0
10 Eintracht Neubrandenburg lll 0

(o)X epIe> R e >IN O I \C I\ TN \ O RN

7,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
0,5

nachster Spieltag: 09.11.14

Bezirksklasse SudOst Manner

SAV Torgelow IV

Eintracht Neubrandenburg VI
Eintracht Neubrandenburg V
TSG Neustrelitz

ESV Waren |l
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3,5
2,0
2,0
0,5
0,0

nachster Spieltag: 12.10.14




